
First Name Last Name Email Address Child

Mahesh Venkatachalam kvmakes@gmail.com Aadhav

Sibe Paramasivan sibeparamasivan@gmail.com Aadhav

Sheela Goenka sheela.goenka@gmail.com Aarav

Ankur Gupta ankur.iit.uch@gmail.com Aarav

Agranee Ghosh agraneeray01@gmail.com Adriti

Koushik Ghosh koushik.ghosh@gmail.com Adriti

Giselle Roohparvar giselleandnathan@gmail.com Alina

Nathan Jokel giselleandnathan@gmail.com Alina

Leeah Chu leeah.chu@gmail.com Ana-Leeah

Petar Maymounkov petarm@gmail.com Ana-Leeah

Sachin Chitta sachin.chitta@gmail.com Arya

Pooja Kacker pooja968ca@gmail.com Arya

Mohini Sakhadeo mohinis.bhate@gmail.com Avni

Amey Sakhadeo amey.sakhadeo@gmail.com Avni

Na Zhao zhaona7098@gmail.com CC (Xiaoxi)

Qianshan Lu Mountain1973@126.com CC (Xiaoxi)

Ryoko Iima rrryokooo.i.i@gmail.com Daichi

Akio Iima anakin202104@gmail.com Daichi

Christie Shi christiewisc@gmail.com Dexter

Vincent Siew wintsen@gmail.com Dexter

Andy Hall andrewbenjaminhall@gmail.com Ellie

Alisa Hall alisab.hall@gmail.com Ellie



Aphrodita Kasih arkasih@gmail.com Ethan A

Pratomo Alimsijah pratz01@gmail.com Ethan A

Wang bessie8844@gmail.com Ethan D

Chao Ding joshua.dcc@gmail.com Ethan D

Archana Ravoori archana.ravoori@gmail.com Itara

Srinnivas Bhagavathula srinni@hotmail.com Itara

Kate Hollinshead khollinshead@onemedical.com Izzy

Paul Workman paul.workman@kkr.com Izzy

Vicky Morey vickylmorey@gmail.com Jasper

Joris Van Roost  joris.vanroost@gmail.com Jasper

Vicky Morey vickylmorey@gmail.com Jayden

Joris Van Roost  joris.vanroost@gmail.com Jayden

DoanTrang Tô-Hayashi doantrang.to@gmail.com Kei

Eric Hayashi ericsworld@gmail.com Kei

Ksenia Arshinova arshinova.k@gmail.com Leia

Dior Saliev saliev@me.com Leia

Ariel Rideout ariel@colinandariel.com Lisa

Colin Cross colin@colinandariel.com Lisa

Yifei Ma 408972763@qq.com Lucas

Saike Wang 18613820999@163.com Lucas

Megan Lu hxlu2000@gmail.com Lulu

Shijun Wang shijun.wang6@gmail.com Lulu

Caridad Benavides caridad@stanford.edu Luna

Bessie  



Ismael Khouly dr.ismaelkhouly@gmail.com Luna

Mahendra Navale mahendra.navale@gmail.com Mayra

Shefali Bidkar shefalibidkar@gmail.com Mayra

Avantika Sharma avantika19@gmail.com Nadia

Adrit Lath adritlath@gmail.com Nadia

Purvi Karelia kareliapurvi@gmail.com Navya 

Tejas Makwana makwana.tejas@gmail.com Navya 

Liisi Esse liisie@stanford.edu Niki

Edwin Esse fred.esse@gmail.com Niki

Dorra Larnaout dorra.larnaout@gmail.com Noah

Jim Braux-Zin j.brauxzin@gmail.com Noah

Marcella Martinez marcellamtz@gmail.com Norah

Colin Steel steelcolin@gmail.com Norah

Nina Bedi ninabedi1@gmail.com Remy

Harmeet Bedi hbedi@stanford.edu Remy

Loren Sparandara lauren.sparandara@gmail.com Sammy

Mike Sparandara michael.sparandara@gmail.com Sammy

Keiko Niwa keiko.loves.chocolate@gmail.com Satsuki

Kenji Niwa kenji0423@gmail.com Satsuki

Meena Athmanathan imaihal@gmail.com Sid

Pankaj Ghosh pankaj.ghosh@gmail.com Sid

Jenny Park jennyckpark@gmail.com Siena

CK Park jennyckpark@gmail.com Siena



Shruti Marwaha mshruti@stanford.edu Sneh

Ravi Kumar ravikumar.cs@gmail.com Sneh

Michaela Kucukerdem misule007@hotmail.com Sofi

Osman Kucukerdem osmanfaruk34@gmail.com Sofi

Nadine Schubert nadine.k.schubert@gmail.com Sophia

Sebastian Mühl muehl.sebastian@gmail.com Sophia

Momoko Karube mochan74@gmail.com Taiga

Hidetaka Karube hidekaru@gmail.com Taiga

Keiko Nishizawa keiko02220945@yahoo.co.jp Tomoka

Yoshitaka Nishizawa yo243824@yahoo.co.jp Tomoka

Inna Zdikhovska innazdikhovska@gmail.com Veronika

Serhiy Zdikhovskyy s.plato767@gmail.com Veronika

Lisa Lo lisaclo@gmail.com Wesley L.

Greg Long gregory.g.long@gmail.com Wesley L.

Serena Wong serena@wonginbox.com Wesley W.

Ted Wong Hello@wonginbox.com Wesley W.

Arundhati Ranganath ati.ranganath@gmail.com Zahra


